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0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

Workmate
Workmate Etc
Pr Saw Horses
Axle Stands
Workshop Lights
Tools

Box Asst
Garden vac and Trimmer
Rod and Reel
Rod and Reel
Rods and Reels
Garage Gear
Tools

Grinding Wheels
Tools

Mitre Saw
Aerial

Mitre Saw
Mitre Saw
Compressor
Airless Painter Unit
Manual Punch
Tin Clear Finish
Tin Clear Finish
Tin Clear Finish
Tin Clear Finish
Tin White Paint
Tin White Paint
Garage Gear
Paint Brushes
Battery Charger
2 Buckets Concrete Cleaner
Tools

Handles

No 6 Plane
Garage Gear
Hardware

Paint Rollers
Handsaws
Mastic Gun
Tools

Rubber Mallet
Castors

Rods and Reels
Toolbox
Waterblaster

3 Jockey Wheels
Wash Brushes
Tools

Garage Gear
Garage Gear
Hardware
Battery Drill
Jack

Battery Drill
Garage Gear

0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
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0074
0075
0076
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0101
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0106
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0109
0110
0111
0112

Garage Gear
Training
Hardware
Garage Gear
Battery Drill
Hot Air Gun
Garage Gear
Battery Drill
Sanitiser
Battery Drills
Garden Tools
Saw

nails

Nails

Bolts

Tools

Clamps

Drill Bits

Saw

Drill

Alpha Punches
Battery Charger
Tools
Micrometer
Tools

Taps
Screwdriver Set
Wood Planes
Vice

Tools

Quick Syphon
Digital Safe
Chillybin

Saw

Sander
W/shop Lights
Punch
Smoker

Jerry Can War Dept

Paint
Rod and Reel

Cutters and Cleaners

Workmate
Power Leads
Tools
Battery Drill
Cutter
Weedeater
Rods and Reels
Tools
Garage Gear
Fishing Nets
Mower
Lawnmower
Saw Bench
Tile Saw
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0150
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0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168

Router Table
8 Strops
Bike Specialised

Lawnmower & Weedeater

Bike

Ladder and Bike Rack

Trolley
Farm Trailer

Large Driveway Gate

Pr Gates
Acro Prop

Patio Table and Chairs

Trollys
Wheelbarrow
Chicken Feeder
Garden Tools
Brazier

Planters
Sunglasses Stand
Pr Garden Benches
Warehouse Trolley
Ladder

Ladder

Rusty Table and 3 Chairs

Succulents
Garden Ornament
Ladder
Microwave
Coffee maker
Caps and Shoes
Toaster Oven
Retro sewing M/c
Kenwood Mixer
Pots and Pans
Cookware
Chopping Board
HotPlate

Griller

Double Hotplate
Aerial Boxes
Box Asst

Box Asst
Hardware
Garage Gear
Boating Gear
Box Asst

Box Asst

Box Asst

Garage Gear
Tools

Corner Basin
Bike GT

Vintage Road Bike
Bike Giant

Bike

Futon

0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224

Metal Trolley

4 Retro Chairs for Restoration
Table ,Easel and Chair
Pr Stools

Queen Mattress

Asst Restorable Chairs
2 Folding Tables
Bunks

Folding Furniture
Metal Wardrobe
Queen Bed

2 Wool Rugs

Office cabinet

Stools and Coffee Table
2 Filing Drawer Units
School Chairs

Kitchen Drawers
Fridge Freezer

Fridge Freezer

Fridge Freezer

Fridge Freezer
Double Door Fridge Freezer
Fridge Freezer (Freezer Needs Regas)
Stool and Chairs

2 Cafe Tables

Table Game

4 Asst Stools

Cafe Table and Chair
Pr Doors

Bedside Cab

Cot

Bedend

2 Retro Stools

Fire Backing

Stool and Ottoman
Box Asst

Picnic Rug

Display case

Cast Iron Cookware
Prints and Posters
Electric Blanket

Bay Asst

Bay Asst

4 Mid Century Chairs
Bedend

Clothing etc

Bay Asst

Prints

Bag Dive Gear

Fabric and Curtains
Bay Lighting

Bay Asst

Clothes

Jackets

Folding Chairs

Prints
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0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0278
0279
0280
0281

Bedding

Art

Rugby Memorabilia
Bay Asst

Mink Blankets

GK Pedalcar
Lampshades

Grande Prix Pedal Car

2 Anglepoise Lamps
Pet Cage

Luggage

3 Anglepoise Lamps
Garden Tools
Ultrsonic Cleaner
Movie Posters
Flippers

4 Pr fashion Shoes
Waterbed Heater
Box Remotes
Kitchenware

Box Asst

Tools

Matress Protectors
Steamer

Boxes

Box Asst

Box Asst
Kitchenware
Appliances
Appliances
Appliances
Appliances
Appliances
Appliances
Curtains and H/hold
Insinkerator
Shoes and Clothes
Dvds

Kitchenware

Bay Asst
Computer Gear
Furniture Liner
Box Light Fittings
2 Light Fittings
Box Light Fittings
Collectables

Print Cartridges
Retro Art

Large Serving Tray
Iron and Spritzer
Grinders Etc

45s

Lps

Lps

Lps

45s

0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337

Lps

LapTop

Box Asst
Costume

Car Mags

Bag of Costume
Costume

Books of Interest
2 Sets Sheets

Box Asst

Drinking Jars
Juice Extractor
Books of Interest
Lights and Cannister
Box Asst

Picnic Basket Etc
Asst Prints
Appliances

King Quilt Set
King Quilt Set

2 Lamps

Airline Photos
Speakers

Art

Bay ASst

Pet Bed Etc

Bay ASst

Screen and Tripod
Rugs

Rugs

Wooden Trunk

5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
Gas Hob

Box Asst
Collectables
Collectable China
2 Rideon Cars and Nerf Gun
Collectables

Cds
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0338 Toys

0339 Collectables
0340 Appliances
0341 Box Art
0342 Rice Bowls

0343 Dvds
0344 Box Asst
0345 Cds

0346 Collectables
0347 Collectables
0348 Retro Lighting
0349 Glassware

0350 Flags Etc

0351 C/Lynn

0352 Collectable China
0353 Kitchenware
0354 Bedding and Cushions
0355 Dvds

0356 Box Asst

0357 Box Asst

0358 Box Asst

0359 Retro Lighting
0360 Collectables
0361 Box Asst

0362 Box Asst

0363 Toys

0364 Box Asst

0365 Collectable China
0366 Collectables
0367 Asst C/Lynn
0368 Box Asst

0369 Asst C/Lynn
0370 Box Asst

0371 Asst C/Lynn
0372 Box Asst

0373 Gardening Gear
0374 Bay Asst

0375 Venting

0376 Truck Mudflaps
0377 Holden Colorado Rollbar and Window
0378 Box Asst

0379 Books

0380 Box Asst

0381 Box Asst

0382 Box Asst

0383 Cds Etc

0384 Frames

0385 Box Asst

0386 2 Action Figures
0387 Lamp

0388 Tableware

0389 Speakers

0390 Set Speakers
0391 Smart Tv

0392 Gaming Tv
0393 Tv

0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449

Tv and Dvd Player
Pioneer Tuner and Freeview Box
Old Phones

Dvd Player

Learners Guitar
Cameras

Bangles

Retro Collectables

Nz Heritage

Costume

Briefcase etc
Japanese Pottery

2 Stereos

Toys

Box Asst

Stereo

Stereo Gear

2 Lamps

Stereo Gear

Radio Gear

Record Player

LED Light (no plug)
Stamp Collection and Catalogues
Fender Amp

Movie Posters

Chilie Plant
Jardiniere on Stand
Chilie Plant

5 Head Chrome Lamp
Wall Mirror

Display Cab

Faux Orchid

Retro Side table
Glass and Chrome Side Table
French Cafe Door
Retro Lounger

Mid Century Ind lamp
Spiderman Poster
Retro Gooseneck Lamp
Oak Tallboy

Dress Ring

Coins

Necklaces

Necklace

Necklace (broken)
Earrings

Ring

Ring

Moorecroft Dish
Necklace

Necklace

Necklace

Necklace

Necklace

Necklace

Necklace
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0450 Necklace

0451 Rings
0452 Earrings
0453 Ring
0454 Ring

0455 Necklace

0456 Costume

0457 Costume

0458 Costume

0459 Costume

0460 Costume

0461 Cig Cards

0462 Sports Digests

0463 2 Art Glass Vases
0464 Art Glass Vase
0465 Art Glass Vase
0466 Art Nouveau Jug
0467 Brass Parrot

0468 Art Glass Vase

0469 Lamp

0470 Ink Bottle

0471 Collectables

0472 Perfume

0473 2 C/Lynn Vases
0474 Perfume

0475 Carved Tiki Inkstand
0476 Jewelled Inkstand
0477 Bhudda Figure
0478 3 pieces Art Glass
0479 Resin Crystal Ball
0480 Com Netball Plate
0481 6 Brass Fonts

0482 Perfumes

0483 Crested C/Lynn
0484 Costume

0485 Collectables

0486 Tea Set

0487 Box Costume

0488 Auction Catalogue Est Jaquie Onassis
0489 Books Interest
0490 Stoneware Collectables
0491 Perfume

0492 Oriental Trinket Box
0493 Figural Lamp

0494 Microscope

0495 Inlaid Trinket Box
0496 Garden Ornament
0497 Bhudda Water Feature
0498 Display Counter
0499 6 Dining Chairs
0500 Retro Art

0501 Easel

0502 Hamper

0503 Rugby Memorabilia
0504 Typewriter

0505 Model Railway Paper

0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561

Vintage Scales
Headset

Ford Zephyr Grill
Queue Pole

Ottoman

Lloyd Loom Bedside Cab
Bergere Base

Wool Rug

Coffee Table on Castors
Pr Eastern Chairs

Rug

Retro Swivel Chair
Yolk Light

Camphor Chest

metal easel

Copper Cannister
Folding Side Table
Deco Light

Side Table

Retro Painted Lowboy
Wool Rug

Cane Side Table

Kauri Trunk
Holographic Prints
Glass and Crystal
Dinnerware
Monogrammed China
Deco Mirror
Collectables

Pottery Decanter Set
Alloy Bowls

Model Boat

Air Force Jacket
Grammafone

Tallboy

Roll Top desk

Native Timber Candlesticks
Ad Mirror

Cottage Chair

Std Lamp

Bullock Horns
Collectors Stand
Cane Drawers

Print

Manrobe

3D Fabric Print
Morrocan Lanterns (af)
Bach Art

Print

Retro Sideboard
Lowboy

Art Lot

Holographic Prints
Carved Side Table
Retro Lowboy
Chrome Floor Lamp
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0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617

Figurine

Pr Bedside Cabs
Tallboy

Lamp

Button Art

Dressing Table
Floorlamp

Vase

Pr Bedside Cabs
Side Table

Tallboy

Dressing Table
Historic Prints
Dropside Table

3 vases

Dress Mirror
Bookshelf

lamp

Mid Century Wardrobe
Box Retro

Cameras

3 Pieces Art Glass
Pokerwork

Photos

Cannisters

Carved Gourd
Dragons

Skulls and Gloves
Gemstone Jewellery
Trinket Box
Misprinted Calendar
Dropside Table
Carved Kauri Wardrobe
Screen and Hatrack

Leather Mid Century Couch

Adjustable Nood Settee
Electric Guitar
Vester Guitar

Retro Shelf

Oak Chair

Mahog Screen
Seagrass Settee
Stereo Cab

Cutlery

Oak Side Table
Carved Chair

Large Table and 8 Chairs
Rimu Lowboy

Willow Hamper
Spindleback Chair
Hall Table

Pr Stools

Piano Stool

Pedestal Dining Table
Patio Chairs

Lounge Chair
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